BLUEADVANTAGE ADMINISTRATORS OF ARKANSAS
MONTHLY AGGREGATE REPORT
WC - WASHINGTON COUNTY
IAT
POLICY PERIOD:  01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

AGGREGATE POLICY INFORMATION SPECIFIC POLICY INFORMATION
CLAIM DEFINITION: 24\12

BENEFITS: MEDICAL

DEDUCTIBLE FUNDING FACTOR: SINGLE 263.66 FAMILY 648.61

CLAIM DEFINITION: 24\12
BENEFITS: MEDICAL
SPECIFIC DEDUCTIBLE: $175,000

REIMBURSEMENT PERCENT: 100 %

MONTH INDIV  FAMILY MONTHLY YTD MTH TOTAL MTH TOTAL MTH CLAIMS MTH INTERNAL YTD
— —_—— ~ MEDICAL CLMTS s PAID UNDER SUPPRESSED  PAID UNDER
CONTRACTS DEDUCTIBLE DEDUCTIBLE PAID CLMS PAID CONTRACT AMOUNT CONTRACT

01/2015 264 289 $257,054.53 $257,054.53 $210,685.93 $1,987.67 $212,673.60 $0.00 $212,673.60
02/2015 262 289 $256,527.21 $513,581.74 $272,039.20 $3,581.65 $275,620.85 $0.00 $488,294.45
03/2015 261 286 $254,317.72 $767,899.46 $219,686.24 $768.68 $220,454.92 $0.00 $708,749.37
04/2015 263 288 $256,142.26 $1,024,041.72 $241,366.25 $27,316.39 $268,682.64 $0.00 $977,432.01
05/2015 264 286 $255,108.70 $1,279,150.42 $230,438.90 $37,784.90 $268,223.80 $0.00 $1,245,655.81
06/2015 262 289 $256,527.21 $1,535,677.63 $236,069.81 $5,097.14 $241,166.95 $0.00 $1,486,822.76
07/2015 265 287 $256,020.97 $1,791,698.60 $281,580.41 $1,630.15 $283,210.56 $0.00 $1,770,033.32
08/2015 263 288 $256,142.26 $2,047,840.86 $253,819.92 $585.26 $254,405.18 $0.00 $2,024,438.50
09/2015 265 286 $255,372.36 $2,303,213.22 $184,087.24 $4,457.01 $188,544.25 $0.00 $2,212,982.75
10/2015 269 282 $253,832.56 $2,557,045.78 $213,727.74 $14,607.21 $228,334.95 $0.00 $2,441,317.70
11/2015 272 282 $254,623.54 $2,811,669.32 $294,868.07 $1,883.78 $296,751.85 $0.00 $2,738,069.55
12/2015 276 282 $255,678.18 $3,067,347.50 $405,705.11 $358.88 $406,063.99 $0.00 $3,144,133.54

DOLLARS OVER THE SPECIFIC DEDUCTIBLE
ADJUSTED ACCUMULATIVE PAID UNDER CONTRACT

CC: BARRY BLAND
RICK HOOTEN
SCOTT CAIN - ABCBS-P

$30,750.01
$3,113,383.53



AGGREGATE POLICY INFORMATION

CLAIM DEFINITION: 24\12
BENEFITS: MEDICAL

DEDUCTIBLE FUNDING FACTOR: SINGLE 327.23 FAMILY 810.36

REIMBURSEMENT PERCENT: 100 %

BLUEADVANTAGE ADMINISTRATORS OF ARKANSAS

MONTHLY AGGREGATE REPORT

WC - WASHINGTON COUNTY

IAT

POLICY PERIOD :

MONTH INDIV FAMILY MONTHLY YTD
CONTRACTS DEDUCTIBLE DEDUCTIBLE

01/2016 271 293 $326,114.81 $326,114.81
02/2016 269 293 $325,460.35 $651,575.16
03/2016 272 293 $326,442.04 $978,017.20
04/2016 277 293 $328,078.19  $1,306,095.39
05/2016 274 295 $328,717.22  $1,634,812.61
06/2016 272 289 $323,200.60  $1,958,013.21
07/2016 273 287 $321,907.11  $2,279,920.32
08/2016 276 286 $322,078.44  $2,601,998.76
09/2016 278 281 $318,681.10  $2,920,679.86
10/2016 282 278 $317,558.94  $3,238,238.80
11/2016 281 277 $316,421.35 $3,554,660.15
12/2016 279 277 $315,766.89  $3,870,427.04

DOLLARS OVER THE SPECIFIC DEDUCTIBLE
ADJUSTED ACCUMULATIVE PAID UNDER CONTRACT

CC: BARRY BLAND
RICK HOOTEN
SCOTT CAIN - ABCBS-NW

01/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

SPECIFIC POLICY INFORMATION

CLAIM DEFINITION: 24\12
BENEFITS: MEDICAL
SPECIFIC DEDUCTIBLE: $175,000

MTH TOTAL MTH TOTAL MTH CLAIMS MTH INTERNAL YTD
“MEDICAL CLVS TS PAID UNDER ____ SUPPRESSED ___ PAID UNDER
PAID CLMS PAID CONTRACT AMOUNT CONTRACT
$122,682.80 $1,617.88 $124,300.68 $0.00 $124,300.68
$231,056.82 $1,641.51 $232,698.33 $0.00 $356,999.01
$140,137.46 $1,088.11 $141,225.57 $0.00  $498,224.58
$158,772.30 $2,839.67 $161,611.97 $0.00 $659,836.55
$202,014.79 $9,572.16 $211,586.95 $0.00 $871,423.50
$183,790.53 $39,002.14 $222,792.67 $0.00 $1,094,216.17
$180,541.38 $30,175.05 $210,716.43 $0.00 $1,304,932.60
$217,514.16 -$19,253.05 $198,261.11 $0.00 $1,503,193.71
$437,969.53 $1,440.71 $439,410.24 $0.00 $1,942,603.95
$220,727.03 $6,385.29 $227,112.32 $0.00 $2,169,716.27
$196,908.21 $17,935.29 $214,843.50 $0.00 $2,384,559.77
$251,309.10 $25,764.71 $277,073.81 $0.00 $2,661,633.58

$113,809.75
$2,547,823.83



BLUEADVANTAGE ADMINISTRATORS OF ARKANSAS
MONTHLY AGGREGATE REPORT
WC - WASHINGTON COUNTY
IAT
POLICY PERIOD :  01/01/2017 - 12/31/2017

AGGREGATE POLICY INFORI  NON SPECIFIC POLICY INFORMATION
CLAIM DEFINITION: 24\12

BENEFITS: MEDICAL

DEDUCTIBLE FUNDING FACTOR: SINGLE 318.98 FAMILY 794.58
REIMBURSEMENT PERCENT: 1 %

CLAIM DEFINITION: 24\12
BENEFITS: MEDICAL
SPECIFIC DEDUCTIBLE: $175,000

DOLLARS OVER THE SPECI
ADJUSTED ACCUMULATIVE

CC: BARRY BLAND
RICK HOOTEN
SCOTT CAIN - ABCB!¢

ZDUCTIBLE
UNDER CONTRACT

MONTH INDIV FAMILY MONTHLY YTD MTH TOTAL MTH TOTAL MTH CLAIMS MTH INTERNAL YTD
- - ~ MEDICALCINVS TS PATD UNDER SUPPRESSED  PAIDUNDER
co TS DEDUCTIBLE DEDUCTIBLE PAID CLMS PAID CONTRACT AMOUNT CONTRACT

01/2017 2 288 $314,644.66 $314,644.66 $189,490.57 $74,885.76 $264,376.33 $0.00 $264,376.33
02/2017 2 284 $309,871.44 $624,516.10 $150,652.21 $19,259.41 $169,911.62 $0.00 $434,287.95
03/2017 262 281 $306,849.74 $931,365.84 $817,050.85 $26,102.09 $843,152.94 $0.00 $1,277,440.89
04/2017 2! 286 $309,865.70 $1,241,231.54 $189,292.74 $6,700.90 $195,993.64 $0.00 $1,473,434.53
05/2017 263 282 $307,963.30 $1,549,194.84 $154,532.40 $9,104.04 $163,636.44 $0.00 $1,637,070.97
06/2017 261 285 $309,709.08 $1,858,903.92 $197,700.67 $4,030.96 $201,731.63 $0.00 $1,838,802.60
07/2017 259 283 $307,481.96 $2,166,385.88 $187,342.40 $13,133.47 $200,475.87 $0.00 $2,039,278.47
08/2017 : 279 $307,174.46 $2,473,560.34 $192,213.87 $14,284.09 $206,497.96 $0.00 $2,245,776.43
09/2017 : 279 $309,407.32 $2,782,967.66 $223,412.03 $1,235.63 $224,647.66 $0.00 $2,470,424.09
10/2017 273 278 $307,974.78 $3,090,942.44 $219,833.72 $5,595.78 $225,429.50 $0.00 $2,695,853.59
11/2017 278 276 $307,980.52 $3,398,922.96 $129,260.55 $15,364.81 $144,625.36 $0.00 $2,840,478.95
12/2017 272 274 $304,477.48 $3,703,400.44 $222,763.63 $43,571.82 $266,335.45 $0.00 $3,106,814.40

$385,772.86
$2,721,041.54



AGGREGATE POLICY INFORMATION

CLAIM DEFINITION: 24\12
BENEFITS: MEDICAL, PHARMACY

DEDUCTIBLE FUNDING FACTOR: SINGLE 442.68 FAMILY 1,104.86

REIMBURSEMENT PERCENT: 100 %

BLUEADVANTAGE ADMINISTRATORS OF ARKANSAS
MONTHLY AGGREGATE REPORT
WC - WASHINGTON COUNTY
IAT
POLICY PERIOD :  01/01/2018 - 12/31/2018

SPECIFIC POLICY INFORMATION

CLAIM DEFINITION: 24\12
BENEFITS: MEDICAL, PHARMACY
SPECIFIC DEDUCTIBLE: $175,000

MONTH INDIV FAMILY MONTHLY YTD MTH TOTAL MTH TOTAL MTH TOTAL MTH TOTAL MTH CLAIMS MTH INTERNAL YTD
CONTRACTS DEDUCTIBLE DEDUCTIBLE MEDICAL CLMS PAID ITs CLMS PAID TOT MED CLMS PAID PHARMACY CLMS PAID PAID UNDER CONTRACT SUPPRESSED AMOUNT CONTRACT

01/2018 254 281 $422,906.38 $422,906.38 $141,743.17 $43,278.07 $185,021.24 $97,314.41 $282,335.65 $0.00 $282,335.65
02/2018 246 280 $418,260.08 $841,166.46 $195,253.37 $36,249.33 $231,502.70 $80,585.78 $312,088.48 $0.00  $594,424.13
03/2018 249 280 $419,588.12 $1,260,754.58 $254,232.36 $1,005.97 $255,238.33 $97,548.74 $352,787.07 $0.00 $947,211.20
04/2018 245 281 $418,922.26 $1,679,676.84 $156,131.11 $1,341.39 $157,472.50 $77,288.39 $234,760.89 $0.00 $1,181,972.09
05/2018 253 282 $423,568.56 $2,103,245.40 $145,971.36 $1,604.71 $147,576.07 $93,929.43 $241,505.50 $0.00 $1,423,477.59
06/2018 254 282 $424,011.24 $2,527,256.64 $117,656.57 $1,025.86 $118,682.43 $87,724.48 $206,406.91 $0.00 $1,629,884.50
07/2018 257 282 $425,339.28 $2,952,595.92 $175,946.92 $6,154.47 $182,101.39 $67,511.05 $249,612.44 $0.00 $1,879,496.94
08/2018 257 281 $424,234.42 $3,376,830.34 $199,532.76 $6,697.39 $206,230.15 $92,062.74 $298,292.89 $0.00 $2,177,789.83

DOLLARS OVER THE SPECIFIC DEDUCTIBLE
ADJUSTED ACCUMULATIVE PAID UNDER CONTRACT

CC: BARRY 8LAND
RICK HOOTEN

JOHN TAYLOR - ABCBS-NW

$0.00
$2,177,789.83



